Tel. 01782 339320 DRAWN BY DATE SCALE Ist  SHEET REVISION
Fax. 01782 339322
/’AE/ Er?éil. sales@iae.co.uk martinf | 25/06/2012 A3 1of 2 FO8O 20 1 O 1 O A
3180
B
— —
F
RO O O O O O O © O © 16 dr /.
I [T 1T [T 1T I" [T 1T T [T 1T B OE
o ol 0 SECTION B-B /A E
Escape ramp for Min. ® 150mm hole in \ 50mm Fall to allow
X small animals suppport walls to allow for drainage
drainage and animal
access
T
oy
|
|
2 75
2 15 Chamfer top of
' % 7 support walls Slotted corner plates
o o7 for bolting down if required
| © AH 1 |
dfp * S S R
- - - C - - ] - - - | - - - /.200 7,
0
A : A
L__
: [
DETAIL D
o | R SCALE 1: 10
i
I [T 1T [T 1T "I [T 1T [T 1T \\
DETAIL C
SCALE 1: 10
B Cattle grid is fabricated
in 2No sections for
bolting together
25
Fix sections together using T S
——the M16x50 Bolts, washer M /) O
3180 and NYLOC nuts
3030 Between rebates ‘ Please Note .~ 200
3000 Guard fencing needs to S o c
= ﬁ be erected on both sides Ek[E e
Jh i@l 7 of the cattle grid to prevent 3
7 & encroachment by animals
/. Z0 ) \—/E ﬁ\ /‘7\ Y and also to position vehicles
correctly on the approach to
SECTION A-A the grid.
DETALL E
SCALE1:5
385 320 1370 320 385 DETAIL F
SCALE 1: 10

2780 Between pit side walls

TITLE

10 TONNE CATTLE GRID ASSEMBLY COMP OF



Tel. 01782 339320 DRAWN BY DATE SCALE ) 1Ist SHEET REVISION
Fax. 01782 339322
'AE// Email. sales@iae.co.uk martinf 25/06/2012 1:25 A4 20of 2 FO8O 20 1 O 1 0 A

DETAIL A
SCALE 1: 2
4 M16 NYLOC NUT TYPE T GLV B040 2002 16 4
3 M16 WASHER FORM F GALV B0O41 2006 16 4
2 M16 X 50 HIGH TENSILE SETSCREW GALV B002 2160 50 4
1 1500 W X 2600 D SECTION OF 10 T C/GRID FO80 2010 11 2
REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY.

TITLE 10 TONNE CATTLE GRID ASSEMBLY COMP OF




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Section View A-A
	Section View B-B
	Detail View C (1 : 10)
	Detail View D (1 : 10)
	Detail View E (1 : 5)
	Detail View F (1 : 10)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View8
	Detail View A (1 : 2)


